
1st TEE Cart No. 10th TEE Cart No.

7:15 Paulette Dunlop Rockingham 7:15 Pauline Lock Rockingham

Kath Anderson Rockingham Jean Facey Rockingham

` Helen Patricia English Denmark ` Sharon Koch Busselton

Robyn Parsons Dongara Jill Hibben Busselton

7:22 Sheila Stockey Rockingham 7:22 Denise Darlow Rockingham

Lyn Vandergiezen Rockingham Barbara Dunkley Rockingham

Lois Lively Melville Glades Marg Palumbo Harvey

Cheryl Haines Melville Glades Susan O'Shaughnessy Harvey

7:29 Christine Glanfield Rockingham 7:29 Jacqueline Boenke Rockingham

Lyn Maxwell Rockingham Wendy Jones Rockingham

Linda Mackin Melville Glades Janet Hunter Harvey

Maria Amesz Mt Lawley Gwen Slavin Harvey

7:36 Jo Haub Busselton 7:36 Carmel Scott Rockingham

Colleen McIntosh Rockingham Margaret Middleton Denmark

Irene Stone Denmark Marion Fraser Busselton

7:43 Mary Groves Rockingham 7:43 Julie Withers Denmark

Jane Dudley Denmark Lorraine Bentley Busselton

Amanda Martin Busselton Pam Stevens Melville Glades

Raelene Dunsire Melville Glades Liz West Dongara

7:50 Anna Wolfe Denmark 7:50 Lee Barridge Denmark

Pam Glossop Busselton Susanne O'Connor Busselton

Judy Muller Harvey Pam Davey Harvey

Cathy Bolt Floreat Ladies Jennifer Davidson Hopetoun Everett

7:57 Kimberly Milne-Fowler Denmark 7:57 Shirley Dempster Denmark

Sue Barrett Busselton Kerry Milligan Busselton

Noelene Wooltorton Harvey Vicki Glenny Harvey

Helen Hatton Floreat Ladies Sheri Stokell Floreat Ladies

8:04 Lesley Owen Denmark 8:04 Lisa Morey Denmark

Janine Roberts Harvey Rochelle Donovan Harvey

Leanne Giggs Floreat Ladies Karen Lynch Floreat Ladies

Lin Clarke Dunsborough Lakes Lyn O'Brien Dunsborough Lakes

8:11 Marion Nelson Denmark 8:11 Judith Doyle Harvey

Erica Hamer Harvey Cheryl Hastie Floreat Ladies

Royale Campbell Floreat Ladies Janine Bailey Dunsborough Lakes

Christine Orr Melville Glades Dorothy Cropper Melville Glades

Note for all players

1. Bus is running on Thursday night to and from the club to accommodation locations - book at registration on Thursday.

2. Breakfast is available at the club each morning - Toasties & Croissants for $5.00

3. Lunch is available on both days for $10 - pre-order at registration please.
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1st TEE Cart No. 10th TEE Cart No.

11:30 Christine Orr Melville Glades 11:30 Pam Davey Harvey

Jane Dudley Denmark Julie Withers Denmark

` Jennifer Davidson Hopetoun Everett ` Cathy Bolt Floreat Ladies

11:38 Mary Groves Rockingham 11:38 Margaret Middleton Denmark

Irene Stone Denmark Sue Barrett Busselton

Susanne O'Connor Busselton Raelene Dunsire Melville Glades

Judy Muller Harvey Liz West Dongara

11:46 Kimberly Milne-Fowler Denmark 11:46 Shirley Dempster Denmark

Pam Glossop Busselton Amanda Martin Busselton

Colleen McIntosh Rockingham Pam Stevens Melville Glades

Lin Clarke Dunsborough Lakes Janine Bailey Dunsborough Lakes

11:54 Anna Wolfe Denmark 11:54 Lee Barridge Denmark

Lorraine Bentley Busselton Lyn O'Brien Dunsborough Lakes

Janine Roberts Harvey Noelene Wooltorton Harvey

Cheryl Hastie Floreat Ladies Sheri Stokell Floreat Ladies

12:02 Marion Nelson Denmark 12:02 Dorothy Cropper Melville Glades

Vicki Glenny Harvey Rochelle Donovan Harvey

Leanne Giggs Floreat Ladies Karen Lynch Floreat Ladies

Marion Fraser Busselton Kerry Milligan Busselton

12:10 Lesley Owen Denmark 12:10 Judith Doyle Harvey

Erica Hamer Harvey Helen Hatton Floreat Ladies

Royale Campbell Floreat Ladies Carmel Scott Rockingham

Jo Haub Busselton Lisa Morey Denmark

12:18 Paulette Dunlop Rockingham 12:18 Pauline Lock Rockingham

Jean Facey Rockingham Kath Anderson Rockingham

Jill Hibben Busselton Janet Hunter Harvey

Maria Amesz Mt Lawley Robyn Parsons Dongara

12:26 Sheila Stockey Rockingham 12:26 Denise Darlow Rockingham

Barbara Dunkley Rockingham Lyn Vandergiezen Rockingham

Helen Patricia English Denmark Sharon Koch Busselton

Linda Mackin Melville Glades Gwen Slavin Harvey

12:34 Christine Glanfield Rockingham 12:34 Jacqueline Boenke Rockingham

Wendy Jones Rockingham Lyn Maxwell Rockingham

Marg Palumbo Harvey Lois Lively Melville Glades

Susan O'Shaughnessy Harvey Cheryl Haines Melville Glades
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